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Nomenclature des menuiseries intérieures

N°

C01

H01

H02

H03

P01

P02

P03

P04

P05

Article CCTP

Châssis vitré

Hygiaphone

Hygiaphone

Hygiaphone

Type A

Type E

Type E

Type E

Type B

Dimensions 
L x H

1,30×1,01

1,40×1,40

1,40×1,00

2,00×1,40

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

Dimensions 
battant L x 

H

---

---

---

---

0,93×2,07

0,94×2,07

0,93×2,07

0,94×2,07

0,93×2,07

Seuil / 
appui

1,11

0,75

1,15

0,75

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Elévation

1,30

1,
01

1,40

1,
40

1,40

1,
00

2,00

1,
40

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

Feu

1/2h

1/2h

1/2h

Ferme-
porte

Ferme-
porte

Ferme-
porte

Ferme-
porte

Affaibl. 
acoustique

- 42 dB

- 42 dB

- 42 dB

- 42 dB

- 42 dB

Plaque de 
propreté

---

---

---

---

Nomenclature des menuiseries intérieures

N°

P06

P08

P09

P10

P11

P12

P13

P14

Article CCTP

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type C

Type D

Type D'

Type D

Type A

Dimensions 
L x H

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

0,90×2,10

1,00×2,10

1,00×2,10

Dimensions 
battant L x 

H

0,94×2,07

0,94×2,07

0,93×2,07

0,93×2,07

0,93×2,07

0,83×2,07

0,93×2,07

0,93×2,07

Seuil / 
appui

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Elévation

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

0,90

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

1,00

2,
10

Feu

1/2 h

1/2 h

1/2 h

Ferme-
porte

Ferme-
porte

Ferme-
porte

Ferme-
porte

Affaibl. 
acoustique

- 42 dB

- 42 dB

- 42 dB

- 42 dB

Plaque de 
propreté
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